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                        POPIS OBRTNIKA ZA PRAKTIČNU NASTAVU
TROGODIŠNJA MAJSTORSKA ZANIMANJA – JMO
ZANIMANJE
NAZIV
SP Eletronic – Željko
Kalafatić
Ivica Čirko
Ivan Borić
ELEKTROMEHANIČAR
Unius d.o.o.
Zvečevo d.d.
Elektro servis EDO –
Dane Krpan
Krunoslav Resanović
Slavko Kolar
Strojobravarija Subotić
Toman d.o.o.
STROJOBRAVAR
Zvečevo d.d.
MICROPLET – Anto
Barbarić
Tomani d.o.o.
Color emajl d.o.o.
Color emajl d.o.o.
Tomani d.o.o.
TOKAR
MICROPLET – Anto
Barbarić
Toman d.o.o.
ADRESA/NASELJE
V.Radauša 33
Požega
M.Budaka 38
Pleternica
Matije Gupca 41
Lipik
J.B.Jelačića 52
Požega
Kralja Zvonimira 1
Požega
Sv.Roka 30
Požega
D.Lermana 8
Požega
Radnovac 21
Jakšić
Vesela 6 B
Pleternica
Alaginci 87 B
Požega
Kralja Zvonimira 1
Požega
Industrijska BB
Pleternica
Sv.Roka 21
Požega
Alaginci 87 A
Požega
Alaginci 87 A
Požega
Sv.Roka 21
Požega
Industrijska BB
Pleternica
Alaginci 87 B
Požega
MOB./TEL.
098 256 374
291-374
091 506 4528
251-666
098 911 7575
098 256 282
276-276
098 362 374
292-303
098 362 455
275-738
098 490 251
257-319
098 865 360
251-505
098 256 099
274-009
276-276
098 256 005
251-170
098 899 255
292-137
276-051
276-051
098 899 255
292-137
098 256 005
251-170
098 256 099
274-009
APP d.d.
Ban Commerce d.o.o.
AUTOELEKTRIČAR
Željko Banaj
Trim-projekt d.o.o.
A.Stepinca 58, Servis
Ban Commerce d.o.o.
Nedeljko Zarić
Željko Banaj
Kam-pak – Krešimir
Blažević
Zoran Bilić
Željko Frisch
Zdenko Šteib
Autoservis Tajzler –
Mario Tajzler
Autocentar – Vlado
Nekić
APP d.d.
Autoservis G5
AUTOMEHANIČAR
Hrvatske šume d.o.o.
UŠ Požega, RJ TMG
Promet d.o.o.
Trgoauto d.o.o.
Autodijelovi BAMBINO
d.o.o.
Auto servis M3 –
Vjekoslav Đimoti
Auto servis Pavić
Auto Centar Radić
d.o.o.
Trim-projekt d.o.o.
A.Stepinca 58, Servis
Autodijelovi Barišić,
autoservis i praona
Autodom Vidaković
Automehaničarska
radnja – M.Ivanković
Industrijska 2
Požega
Orljavska 1
Požega
Osječka 78
Jakšić
Obala kralja P.Krešimira
IV., Pakrac
Orljavska 1
Požega
S.Radića 101
Pleternica
Osječka 78
Jakšić
Njemačka 21
Požega
Sesvete 29
Sesvete
I.G.Kovačića 20
Pakrac
V.Lisinskog 10
Požega
E.Podupskog 56 A
Pleternica
S.Radića 43, Vidovci
Požega
Industrijska 2
Požega
Vukovarska 3
Jakšić
Industrijska 21
Požega
Industrijska 28
Požega
V.Babukića 11
Požega
Bana J.Jelačića
Jakšić, Eminovci
Vinogradska 15
Požega
Osječka 64 E
Požega
Zrinska 22
Požega
Obala kralja P.Krešimira
IV., Pakrac
Vesela 4 A
Pleternica
Osječka 62 D, Požega
Požeška 19
Kaptol
098 256 939
098 170 4852
257-372
098 256 939
098 568 880
251-550
098 170 4852
257-372
098 724 564
273-555
098 160 0460
264-045
438-599
091 502 4355
271-393
098 181 6900
251-804
098 564 400
248-345
097 750 0371
247-309
091 272 9254
272-925
091 247 2030
272-106
099 253 3271
248-106
099 236 1141
098 464 141
098 198 3172
313-102, 271-097
Alt – Stjepan Turčan
Goran Danilović
Željko Pejković
Ivica Vitez
AUTOLIMAR
APP d.d.
Autolimarija Jelušić –
Zvonko Jelušić
Auto Centar Radić
d.o.o.
Auto limar Juka – Ivo
Jukić
Elektro-team –
Tomislav Čabraja
Unius d.o.o.
Elpidio d.o.o.
Zvečevo d.d.
ELEKTROINSTALATER
Elektroinstalater Luka
Ivan Pipinić
Elektrotehnika Letro –
Vatroslav Šango
Tim-instalacije – Mato
Ramić
Poljanska 33, Antunovac,
Pakrac
Bertelovci 2
Jakšić
Zrinska 26
Požega
Kuzmica 32 A
Pleternica
Industrijska 2
Požega
Požeška 37 B
Kaptol
Zrinska 22
Požega
A.Stepinca 51
Jakšić
S.Ferića 5, Vidovci
Požega
J.B.Jelačića 52
Požega
Trg Sv.Trojstva 23
Požega
Kralja Zvonimira 1
Požega
Novi Bešinci 9
Kaptol
Požeška 18
Brestovac
Dubrovačka 18
Požega
Bektež 103
Bektež
091 754 7031
431-109
098 514 320
257-600
091 522 7966
281-812
091 541 7610
259 051
099 591 5424
231-167
098 840 483
257-520
098 362 305
248-156
098 256 282
276-276
098 975 6625
231-419
091 506 9410
241-071
098 899 078
275-653
098 497 656
255-908
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